Optimized design,
     extensive sizes, and fast lead times.
ECP Series Explosionproof Enclosures
for OEM Applications
2 EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS
ECP Series
     Explosionproof Enclosures,
                the latest addition to our portfolio of

D
Usable
Depth*
A
B
C
E
F
Weight
[LB]
Weight
[KG]
Mounting
Plate
ECP040604 04 06 04 4-5/8 8-11/32 10-11/32 6-1/8 5 7-1/2 16 7 MP0406
ECP041604 04 16 04 4-5/8 8-1/2 20-1/2 6-5/32 15 7-1/8 33 15 MP0416
ECP060804 06 08 04 4-5/8 10-15/32 12-15/32 6-3/16 7 9-1/8 24 11 MP0608
ECP060806 06 08 06 6-5/8 10-15/32 12-15/32 8-3/16 7 9-1/8 32 15 MP0608
ECP061204 06 12 04 4-5/8 10-1/2 16-1/2 6-3/16 11 9-1/8 32 15 MP0612
ECP080806 08 08 06 6-5/8 12-15/32 12-15/32 8-7/32 7 11-1/8 37 17 MP0808
ECP081006 08 10 06 6-3/4 12-21/32 14-21/32 8-9/16 9 11-1/8 45 20 MP0810
ECP081204 08 12 04 4-5/8 12-1/2 16-1/2 6-3/8 11 11-1/8 39 18 MP0812
ECP081206 08 12 06 6-3/4 12-21/32 16-1/2 8-9/16 11 11-1/8 53 24 MP0812
ECP081208 08 12 08 8-5/8 12-1/2 16-1/2 10-3/8 11 11-1/8 56 25 MP0812
ECP101006 10 10 06 6-5/8 14-21/32 14-21/32 8-9/16 9 13-1/8 52 24 MP1010
ECP101008 10 10 08 8-5/8 14-21/32 14-21/32 10-3/8 9 13-1/8 59 27 MP1010
ECP101406 10 14 06 6-5/8 14-21/32 18-21/32 8-15/32 13 13-1/8 66 30 MP1014
ECP121204 12 12 04 4-63/64 16-57/64 16-57/64 7-3/16 7 14-15/16 62 28 MP1212
ECP121206 12 12 06 7 16-27/32 16-27/32 9-1/8 7 15-5/16 68 31 MP1212
ECP121208 12 12 08 9 16-27/32 16-27/32 11-1/8 7 15-5/16 74 34 MP1212
ECP121806 12 18 06 6-25/32 17-1/8 23-1/8 8-31/32 12 14-15/16 102 46 MP1218
ECP121808 12 18 08 8-25/32 17-1/8 23-1/8 11-1/8 12 14-15/16 110 50 MP1218
ECP122408 12 24 08 8-15/16 17-1/4 29-1/4 11-5/8 18 14-15/16 149 68 MP1224
ECP122410 12 24 10 10-15/16 17-1/4 29-1/4 13-5/8 18 14-15/16 158 72 MP1224
ECP123608 12 36 08 8-15/16 17 41-3/64 11-59/64 30 14-15/16 247 112 MP1236
ECP141406 14 14 06 7 18-7/8 18-7/8 9-3/8 9 17-5/16 93 42 MP1414
ECP141408 14 14 08 9 18-7/8 18-7/8 11-3/8 9 17-5/16 101 46 MP1414
ECP141410 14 14 10 11 18-7/8 18-7/8 13-3/8 9 17-5/16 108 49 MP1414
ECP161606 16 16 06 7-9/16 20-61/64 20-61/64 9-51/64 10 18-15/16 117 53 MP1616
ECP161608 16 16 08 9-9/16 20-61/64 20-61/64 11-51/64 10 18-15/16 125 57 MP1616
ECP162408 16 24 08 9-3/8 20-7/8 28-7/8 12-11/16 18 20 195 89 MP1624
ECP181806 18 18 06 7-3/8 22-7/8 22-7/8 10-7/16 12 21-9/16 153 70 MP1818
ECP181808 18 18 08 9-1/4 22-7/8 22-7/8 12-7/16 12 21-9/16 164 74 MP1818
ECP181810 18 18 10 10-15/16 22-7/8 22-7/8 14-7/16 12 21-9/16 175 79 MP1818
ECP182408 18 24 08 9-7/16 23-13/32 29-13/32 12-5/16 18 22-3/8 223 101 MP1824
ECP182410 18 24 10 11-7/16 23-13/32 29-13/32 14-5/16 18 22-3/8 235 107 MP1824
ECP183008 18 30 08 9-3/8 24 36 12-5/8 24 22 304 138 MP1830
ECP183608 18 36 08 9-11/32 23-21/32 41-21/32 12-39/64 30 22-3/8 355 161 MP1836
ECP183610 18 36 10 11-21/64 23-21/32 41-21/32 14-57/64 30 22-3/8 376 171 MP1836
ECP242408 24 24 08 9-7/16 29-21/64 29-21/64 12-17/32 18 28-3/8 279 127 MP2424
ECP242410 24 24 10 11-7/16 29-21/64 29-21/64 14-17/32 18 28-3/8 301 137 MP2424
ECP243008 24 30 08 9-1/4 30 36 13-1/8 24 28 428 194 MP2430
ECP243608 24 36 08 9-1/4 29-15/16 41-15/16 13-1/4 30 29-1/2 481 218 MP2436
ECP243610 24 36 10 11-1/4 29-55/64 41-55/64 15-1/8 30 29 533 242 MP2436



